
The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

Handball Open Championship 

Entry Form 

Team Name: ________________ Group: Men’s / Women’s 

Person-in-charge: ________________________ 

Contact Telephone No.: __________ Student Card No.: ________ 

Email:_______________________ 

Name Year Major University 

Team Player* 

PE Course 

Code 

Lecturer’s Name 

1 
(captain) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(Remark ： *Please use “” to indicate the University Men’s / Women’s player.） 

Signature: ___________________ Date: ___________________ 




